42
0
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 420
420
S
em
ic

1K+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Power Diodes – Standard Recovery
DO-214
Footprint
† Available until stocks are exhausted
327-2450JCU1JC44600
327-2448GCU1GC44400
327-2436BCU1BC44100
165-797—S3M1000
†165-773—S3J600
165-750—S3D200
165-736—S3A50
3K+1K+250+100+5+Order Multiple=5
Device
Code
646-982S2M1000
165-724S1M1000
547-530S1J (GS)600
165-700S1J (FCH)600
547-529S1G (GS)400
165-694S1G (FCH)400
547-517S1D (GS)200
547-505S1B 100
547-499S1A (GS)50
165-669S1A (FCH)50
165-8270MRA4007T31000
165-8268MRA4006T3800
165-8256MRA4005T3600